cablepipebuildingentry+
Standard press seal for pipes
HSN / HSD / HSDD
Features and technical data:
• absolutely gas- and watertight
• sealing width 20 mm:
 application: soil humidity, non-standing seepage water,
 waterproof concrete stress class 2

wall sleeve
ID
Suitable for
media pipe diameter OD
from                 to
Sealing width 20 mm
(non-pressing water)
Article code
Sealing width 40 mm
(pressing water)
Article code
Sealing width 80 mm
(pressing water)
Article code
100 mm
32 mm 34 mm HSN 100/32-Mat. HSD 100/32-Mat. HSDD 100/32-Mat.
40 mm 43 mm HSN 100/40-Mat. HSD 100/40-Mat. HSDD 100/40-Mat.
48 mm 51 mm HSN 100/48-Mat. HSD 100/48-Mat. HSDD 100/48-Mat.
60 mm 63,5 mm HSN 100/60-Mat. HSD 100/60-Mat. HSDD 100/60-Mat.
125 mm
60 mm 63,5 mm HSN 125/60-Mat. HSD 125/60-Mat. HSDD 125/60-Mat.
75 mm 77 mm HSN 125/75-Mat. HSD 125/75-Mat. HSDD 125/75-Mat.
78 mm 81 mm HSN 125/78-Mat. HSD 125/78-Mat. HSDD 125/78-Mat.
150 mm
78 mm 81 mm HSN 150/78-Mat. HSD 150/78-Mat. HSDD 150/78-Mat.
88 mm 92 mm HSN 150/88-Mat. HSD 150/88-Mat. HSDD 150/88-Mat.
110 mm 113 mm HSN 150/110-Mat. HSD 150/110-Mat. HSDD 150/110-Mat.
200 mm
110 mm 113 mm HSN 200/110-Mat. HSD 200/110-Mat. HSDD 200/110-Mat.
114 mm 119 mm HSN 200/114-Mat. HSD 200/114-Mat. HSDD 200/114-Mat.
125 mm 128 mm HSN 200/125-Mat. HSD 200/125-Mat. HSDD 200/125-Mat.
133 mm 136 mm HSN 200/133-Mat. HSD 200/133-Mat. HSDD 200/133-Mat.
139 mm 141 mm HSN 200/139-Mat. HSD 200/139-Mat. HSDD 200/139-Mat.
159 mm 163 mm HSN 200/159-Mat. HSD 200/159-Mat. HSDD 200/159-Mat.
250 mm
159 mm 163 mm HSD-G 250/159-Mat. HSDD 250/159-Mat.
168 mm 171 mm HSD-G 250/168-Mat. HSDD 250/168-Mat.
177 mm 181 mm HSD-G 250/177-Mat. HSDD 250/177-Mat.
200 mm 201 mm HSD-G 250/200-Mat. HSDD 250/200-Mat.
210 mm 211 mm HSD-G 250/210-Mat. HSDD 250/210-Mat.
300 mm
198 mm 202 mm HSD-G 300/200-Mat. HSDD 300/200-Mat.
208 mm 212 mm HSD-G 300/210-Mat. HSDD 300/210-Mat.
217 mm 221 mm HSD-G 300/219-Mat. HSDD 300/219-Mat.
223 mm 227 mm HSD-G 300/225-Mat. HSDD 300/225-Mat.
248 mm 252 mm HSD-G 300/250-Mat. HSDD 300/250-Mat.
400 mm
273 mm 276 mm HSD-G 400/273-Mat. HSDD 400/273-Mat.
277 mm 282 mm HSD-G 400/277-Mat. HSDD 400/277-Mat.
315 mm 321 mm HSD-G 400/315-Mat. HSDD 400/315-Mat.
324 mm 328 mm HSD-G 400/324-Mat. HSDD 400/324-Mat.
500 mm
398 mm 402 mm HSD-G 500/400-Mat. HSDD 500/400-Mat.
427 mm 431 mm HSD-G 500/429-Mat. HSDD 500/429-Mat.
448 mm 452 mm HSD-G 500/450-Mat. HSDD 500/450-Mat.